
CALENDAR WINTER 2024 SEMESTER 

 
 

LPAB Enrolment Period Monday 15 April – Friday 26 April 2024 

LEC Online Registrations Monday 15 April – Friday 26 April 2024 

  

LEC ORIENTATION for ALL NEW students Saturday 4 and Sunday 5 May 2024 

Week 1 Lectures commence 6 – 10 May 

Week 2  13 – 17 May 

Foundations of Law 
Introductory Weekend 

 Saturday 18 and Sunday 19 May 2024 

Week 3  20 – 24 May 

Week 4  27 – 31 May 

 

Weekend School 1 

 
Friday 31 May – Sunday 2 June 2024 

Week 5  3 – 7 June 

Week 6  10 – 14 June* 
   

Study Break Saturday 15 June – Sunday 30 June 2024 

   

Week 7 Lectures recommence 1 – 5 July 

Week 8  8 – 12 July 

Week 9    15 – 19 July 

Week 10  22 – 26 July 

Week 11  29 July – 2 August 

Weekend School 2 Friday 2 August – Sunday 4 August 2024 

Week 12 

Week 13 

 5 – 9 August 

12 – 16 August 

 
 
*King’s Birthday Holiday on Monday 10th June 2024. 
   

Examination Period Thursday 5 – Thursday 12 September 2024 

 
 

Other Important Dates 
 

Final day for Application for Relaxation of Progression and Exclusion rules                                                                             Friday 26 April 2024  
Final day for late enrolment and late Applications for Relaxation of 
Progression and Exclusion rules                                                              

Friday 3 May 2024 
(late fees apply)  

Final day to withdraw and apply for refund 
Final day for changes to Exam Venue                                                    

Friday 24 May 2024 
Thursday 4 July 2024 

Final day for Application for Special Exam Arrangements                Thursday 1 August 2024 
Examination results released                                                            Thursday 24 October 2024 
 


